
NOTICE
a3.2023

Following students are asked to submit the

hard copy of "OASIS" before 17 .03.2023.
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2 NEW W8040223350652 BHAKTIMAHATA

l>

w8040223350058 SANJEEB MAHATA

WB020223350835 DILIPSINGHA

w8020223349265 AJOY HEMBRAM

MANORANJAN MAHATA

PRAMATHA MAHATA

CHHATRESWAR MAHATA

BH UBAN SINGHA
3

NEW

NEW

NEW WB020223347470 JOYDEEPSTNG

GORACHAND HEMBRAM

MANOJ SING

SAKTIPADA MUDI

MURMU

SANKAR DHUL

w8020223348046 SAGUN SRIJA N HANSDA SUPAI HANSDA

8

I
10

NEW W8020223345307 RAJESHMUDI

NEW

NEW

11 NEW

12 NEw
RA CH HA]

SUDHIR M

GALU MA'hIDI

NSDA

UDI

WB020223345274 SUNILHANSDA

W8020223350752 MANOJMURMU

13 RENEW

w8010223338521 SAMPA DHUL

NAGENDRANATH HANSDAwB020223350175

w8020123267456 HEMANTA MUDI

14

15

NEW wB0202233 50232 RAMDHAN MANDI

w8040223269418 DIBYENDU MAHATA LAXMIKANTA MAHATA
RENEW

JAYASHREE MAHATA DIPAK MAHATA
NEW

7 RENEW SANJIB MAHATA..

WBO4O22335O44O SANDIPMAHATA

WB040223350462 BUDDHADEBMAHATA

NKAR MAHATA

. 
BHABOTOSH MAHATA

SHYAMAPADA MAHATA
NEW

NEW

WB040223316954 BIKRAMMAHATA JAGAT MAHATA

w8040223341196

RENEW wB;040223272885

NEw w8040223346317

HATA KALIPADA MAHATA

SHANKAR PAL
22

SRINSOUMITRA MAHATA

w8040223340045 ANUPAMA MAHATA

WBO4O2233499OO KISHOR.MAHATA

IBAS MAHATA

LATE JOYDEV MAHATA

RANJIT MAHATA

SUBAL SING

SUSHANTA MAHATA
wB020223350740 KANIKA SING

w8040223346289 TUKEN MAHATA

28 NEW W8040223346527 SABITRI MAHATA
. ASHOK MAHATA

O

Sl No. APPlication TYPe
Name

WB040223346332 LATIKAMAHATA

Father's Name

..'.... -,.'.:'."....'i.

''-....'.','., .-,,-'"...-..-,'-^..-.-.-.-,-NEW

NEW
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Sl No. ApPlication TYPe

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50
€1

RENEW

RENEW

NEW

NEW

Application ld

wB040223345767

w8040223272181

w8020223347077

w8020223337008

w80402233405s8

vl/B040223346119

w8010223350800

wB040223337516

wBo10223317538

wB,040223334372

w8040223337101

w8040223347277

w8010223313399

wB040223344155

w8040223350860

w8040223336801

wBo40223336988

w8040223334878

w8040223333742

w8040223335208

w8040223345874

wB040223336515

Name

PRASANTA MAHATA

PROBODH MAHATA

DIPAK MAHALI

KRISHNA SING

TUFAN MAI.IATA

PRADIP MAHAT,A

SOMA DHAL

HRISIKESH MAHATA

UJJWAL MANDAL

DAMAYANTI MAHATA

BHA$KA.R MAHATA

CHIRANJIT MAHATA

TITHI PRAMANIK

DINANATH MAHATA

DEBASMITA MAHATA

JOYDEP MAHATA

OM MAHATA

NAMITA MAHATA

BHUDEB MAHATA

SIMA MANNA

CHANCHAL MAHATA

RINKU PAL

SUSHIL MAHATA

PABITRA MAHATA

SHANKAR MAHALI

ANIL SING

GOUR MAHATA

BIMAL MAHATA

MANTU DHAL

BINOD MAHATA

DILIP MANDAL

BHUJANGA PRAMANIK

HARENDRA NATH MAHATA

RANJAN MAHATA

TAPAN MAHATA

GHITTARANJAN MAHATA

BTJENDRA NATH MAHATA

KHAGEN MAHATA

KHOKAN MANNA

DIPAK MAHATA

SHIBU PAL

2022-11-A1

SANJIT MANDI

BIRENDRANATH MAHATA

BHABESH MAHATA

DILIP GHOSH

DINESH MAHATA

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

RENEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

RENEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

RENEW WB'040223268023 RAJ TA BHABESH MAHATA

RENEW wB,020223316772 CHA RA MCIHAN MAT{Di2

3

4

5

6

w8040223284391 KABITA TA

w8040223298849 BHAKTI BHUSAN

wB040223351023

wB040223337216

s!,sMrTA GHOSH

AMARTSH MAHATA

TA

HARISH MAHATA

LALIT MAHATA

MRITTUNJAY MAHATA

, ...,.._:,



7 NEW WBO1O2233 44229 PAT'ICHANAN BERA

w8040223347997 REEL EKHA MAHATA

W8040223348087 BHABESH MAHATA

WB,040223273638 ' PRADIP MANNA

NAKUL CHANDRA BERA

RANJIT MAHATA

DHIREN MAHATA

UTTAM MANNA

LAKHINDAR MAHATO

JAGEN MAHATA

LAXMAN HEMBRAM

NETAI MAHATA

NANDALAL MANDI

HABUL MAHATA

SHUVENDU DAS

PASHUPATI MAHATA

HARISH CHANDRA
MAHATA

SUSHIL MAHATA

UGRASEN MAHATA

SHAKTIPADA ROY

CHINMOY MAHATA

I

I
10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

RENEW

RENEW

NEW

RENEW

RENEW

RENEW

NEW

RENEW

RENEW

RENEW

NEW

NEW

RENEW

RENEW

W8020223349484 NIJHUM MANDI

WFJ040223262622 PRA$ENJIT {VIAHATA

W8030223259657 SUMANDAS

w804022333e081 guYAIV:-AL!- NIAHAIA

W8040223252819 TANIMA MAHATA

W8040223285968 PRASElttJlT MAHATA

W8040223252305 SANAT MAHATA

wB040223348304

w8040223348376

w802a223348721

w8010223340675

w8040223313723

w8040223269902

w8040223314723

w8040223341810

w8040223344488

w8040223341624 SU BHAJIT MA TA

wB0402233 44002 KOUSHIK MAHATA

WE;020223253354 PRITAM MURMU

w80402233 13487, cHHABI MAI-IATA

WB040223317131 SOURAV MAHATA

w8040223343260

w8040223341822

q_ElNMoY-I4AEAIq

JYOTSNA MAHATA

SREEPARNA HE.MBRAM

SANGITA ROY

BIDISHA MAHATA

MANOJ MAHATA

MATHINDRA CH,qNDRA
MAHATA

MAHESH MAHATA

BARUN MAHATA

SAHADEB MAHATA

BIKASH MAHATA

JOYPRAKASH MAHATA

ANIL MAHATA.

PARTHA MURMU

CHANDI MAHATA

MONORANJAN MAHATA

20

2',1

22

23

24

25

.',',,.....',. .',.'.''..'-"-':".':

26

27

28

29

30 RENEW

31

t2

33

34

SRI SUDIP KUMAR TA MANORANJAN MAHATA

ALOKE MAHATA GOUR MAHATA

BULGANNINE MAHATA

BHAKTI MAHATA

WB04022333444A ANKITA MAHATA

i

i

NEW

NEW

I

NEW



NEW

NEW

W8040223346039 TUFAN MAHATA A

EMBRAM36

37

38

39

w8020223345288

ASIT MAITY NAYAN MAITY

w8040223345481 PRASENJIT MAHATA ASHOK MAHATA

wB040223345491 PRADYOT KUMAR MAHATA ANIMESH MAHATA

WB040223345510 GOUTAM MAHATA

I MANGAL HEUBRAM

NEW

-}

---l


